
» Beds: 3 | Baths: 1 Full, 1 Three-Quarter
» Single Family
» Spacious Living Room & Entry.Flowing Floor Plan
» Family/Dining Room Area w/Outdoor Views
» State of the Art Galley Kitchen, Stainless Appliances
» More Info: 520SierraMeadows.com

Debbie Pock
(626) 824-4114 (cell)
debbiepock@gmail.com
http://www.DebbiePock.com

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices
115 W. Sierra Madre Blvd.
Sierra Madre, CA 91024

(626) 824-4114

520 Sierra Meadows Drive, Sierra Madre, CA 91024

$ 949,888

DRE # 01024739.  

©Properties Online, INC. The above information including square footage is deemed reliable but has not been independently verified and cannot be guaranteed. BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently owned and operated franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC.
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.® Equal Housing Opportunity. Information not verified or guaranteed. If your home is currently listed

Dreamy California Ranch

SOLD in ONE WEEK OVER FULL PRICE!! Fetching Calif. Mid Century Ranch newly renovated inside & out. Beautifully appointed, fluid floor plan, formal entry. Living rm w/lge picture
windows, recessed light, warm wood floors, natural brick fireplace. Spectacular kitchen impeccably detailed w/dark walnut cabinetry, Silestone counters, stainless appliances incl.
fridge, blt-in oven, cooktop, hood, Kohler & Pfister fixtures, d/w, blt-in pantry, recessed lights, tile floors. Eloquent family/dining rm w/floor to ceiling glass doors open to rear yard
w/views of vine covered patios, green pathways & sparkling fenced pool. Sweeping side yard, fully fenced, ideal for children’s play area or secluded sanctuary. Master-suite
w/separate dressing area, dual dble closets, glass slider w/access to pool & mountain vistas. Add't b/r's amply sized w/roomy w/abundance of natural light. Up-graded, full & 3/4
master bth renovated w/quartz topped vanities, Pfister fixtures, Koehler sinks, toilets, custom crystal lighting, tile floors. Waffle weave carpets,quality engineered wood floors, custom
crystal lighting, nu c/a & heat system,copper plumbed, recessed lights, Lutron dimmers, fresh interior, exterior paint, sprinkler system, lge att'd garage w/workshop. Landscaped
w/newly laid sod, plantings & flora on rambling 11,827 sq. ft. lot.
 

 

 


